
APPROVED 10.18.2023 
CTB BALLOT Bid Amount: Greater Than 5 Million 

Letting Date: 9/27/2023 

Report created on : 9/29/23 

AWARD 

 

 

PRIMARY 
 

 
 

Order 

No. 

 
 

UPC No. Project No. 

 
 

Location and Work Type 

 
 

Vendor Name 

 
 

No Of 

Bidders 

 
 

Bid Amount 

 

Estimated 

Construction 

Cost. 

 
 

EE 

Range 

 
F88 

 
109378 

 
FROM: 0.5 MI W SWITZER LAKE RD 

A.L.L. CONSTRUCTION, 

INC. 

 
2 

 
$12,944,921.00 

 
$11,250,657.76 

 
Exceeds 

 
0033-082-852, C501 TO: LAUREL WOOD LANE MOUNT STORM 

    

 
STP-082-8(074) ROCKINGHAM WV 

    

 
Construction/Maintenance 

Funds 

 
STAUNTON DISTRICT 

     

  
SMART SCALE - ROAD IMPROVEMENTS 

     

 

1 Recommended for AWARD $12,944,921.00 



APPROVED 10.18.2023 
CTB BALLOT Bid Amount: Greater Than 5 Million 

Letting Date: 9/27/2023 

Report created on : 9/29/23 

AWARD 

 

 

A,S 
 

 
 

Order 

No. 

 
 

UPC No. Project No. 

 
 

Location and Work Type 

 
 

Vendor Name 

 
 

No Of 

Bidders 

 
 

Bid Amount 

 

Estimated 

Construction 

Cost. 

 
 

EE 

Range 

 

 
J98 

 

 
111725 

FROM: From: 0.83 Mi. South of Rte. 654 

Popes Head Road 

 

 
BRANCH CIVIL, INC. 

 

 
10 

 

 
$48,985,000.00 

 

 
$57,831,551.30 

 

 
Within 

 
0286-029-365,C501 

TO: 0.95 Mi. North of Rte. 654 Popes 
Head Road ROANOKE 

    

 
NHPP-5B01(449) FAIRFAX VA 

    

 
Construction Funds NORTHERN VIRGINIA DISTRICT 

     

  
SMART SCALE - FAIRFAX COUNTY 

PARKWAY INTERCHANGE 

     

 

1 Recommended for AWARD $48,985,000.00 



APPROVED 10.18.2023 
CTB BALLOT Bid Amount: Greater Than 5 Million 

Letting Date: 9/27/2023 

Report created on : 10/2/23 

AWARD 

 

 

RURAL 
 

 
 

Order 

No. 

 
 

UPC No. Project No. 

 
 

Location and Work Type 

 
 

Vendor Name 

 
 

No Of 

Bidders 

 
 

Bid Amount 

 

Estimated 

Construction 

Cost. 

 
 

EE 

Range 

K01 116279 FROM: I-81 S/B, EXIT 220 FAIRFIELD-ECHOLS, LLC 6 $7,729,414.91 $9,574,696.52 Within 

 
0081-007-019, C501, 

B633, D604 

 
TO: I-81 S/B, EXIT 221 

 
FISHERSVILLE 

    

 
NHPP-081-2(341) AUGUSTA VA 

    

 
Construction Funds STAUNTON DISTRICT 

     

  
ADD AUXILIARY LANE ON I-81; BRIDGE 

REPLACEMENT OVER I-81 

     

 

1 Recommended for AWARD $7,729,414.91 



APPROVED 10.18.2023 
CTB BALLOT Bid Amount: Greater Than 5 Million 

Letting Date: 9/27/2023 

Report created on : 9/29/23 

AWARD 

 

 

SECONDARY 
 

 
 

Order 

No. 

 
 

UPC No. Project No. 

 
 

Location and Work Type 

 
 

Vendor Name 

 
 

No Of 

Bidders 

 
 

Bid Amount 

 

Estimated 

Construction 

Cost. 

 
 

EE 

Range 

 
K02 

 
112945 

 
FROM: 0.272 MILES WEST RTE 705 

SHIRLEY CONTRACTING 

COMPANY, LLC 

 
8 

 
$11,783,874.25 

 
$15,824,190.24 

 
Within 

 
0658-093-R13, C501 TO: 0.054 MILES EAST RTE 705 LORTON 

    

 
STP-093-8(055) WARREN VA 

    

 
Construction Funds STAUNTON DISTRICT 

     

  
BRIDGE OVERPASS AND ROAD 

CONSTRUCTION 

     

 

1 Recommended for AWARD $11,783,874.25 



APPROVED 10.18.2023 
CTB BALLOT Bid Amount: Greater Than 5 Million 

Letting Date: 9/27/2023 

Report created on : 9/29/23 

AWARD 

 

 

URBAN 
 

 
 

Order 

No. 

 
 

UPC No. Project No. 

 
 

Location and Work Type 

 
 

Vendor Name 

 
 

No Of 

Bidders 

 
 

Bid Amount 

 

Estimated 

Construction 

Cost. 

 
 

EE 

Range 

 

 
K07 

 

 
108532, 111338 

 

 
FROM: 0.29 MI EAST OF JERICHO ROAD 

CROFTON CONSTRUCTION 

SERVICES, 

INCORPORATED 

 

 
5 

 

 
$8,642,088.04 

 

 
$6,482,736.67 

 

 
Exceeds 

 
0258-300-204, B602, C501 TO: 0.71 MI EAST OF JERICHO ROAD PORTSMOUTH 

    

 
STP-5A04(086) ISLE OF WIGHT VA 

    

 
Maintenance Funds HAMPTON ROADS DISTRICT 

     

  
SGR - BRIDGE REPAIR OVER CYPRESS 

CREEK 

     

 

1 Recommended for AWARD $8,642,088.04 


